
TENDER NO: RailTel/Tender/LT/SR/MAS/2017 -18124 Dt:30. 1 0.201 7

Limited Tender Notice

GENERAL INFORMATION

TENDER NOTICE No. : RailTel/Tender/LTlSR/MAS 12017 -18/24 Dt:30. 10.2017

Name of work

Supply and Provision of earthing arrangement as per
RDSO spec No.RDSO/ SPN/TC17512008 or latest for
Tiruchirappalli-Karaikudi-Manamadurai Section of
Southern Railwav.

Estimated Cost: Fis.8,72,9761-

Earnest money deposit Rs. 17,460l-
Section Tiruchirappalli-Karaikudi-Manamadurai Section

Reach 3

Last date & time for submission of the
tender

14.11.2017 on 15.00 hrs

Date & time for Tender Opening 14.11.2017 on 15.30 hrs

Submission of Tenders
General Manager,No.275E, EVR Periyar Salai, 4'"
Floor, Office of the Chief Administrative Officer,
Southern Railway. Eqmore, Chennai- 600008

Period of Completion
The period of completion shall be 45 days from the
date of notifrcation of award, which shall include non
working periods during monsoon and festivals.

The Tenderers shall submit their offer in sealed envelopes duly filled and signed on all pages and stamped

on prescribed Tender Schedule (issued by RAILTEL CORPORATION OF INDIA only) along with EMD
by crossed Demand draft on any Nationalized Bank's branch in favor of "RAILTEL CORPORATION OF
INDIA LIMITED" should reach on before 14.11.2017 or during normal working hours on any preceding
day. If it is happens to be a holiday, tender will be opened on the next working day.

The offer completed in all respects will be received up to 15.00 hrs on 14.11.2017 and will be opened at

15.30 hrs on the same day, in the presence of the Tenderer/s or their representative who may be present.
Last receipt of tender schedule under any circumstances will be rejected. Receipt of tender schedule

without EMD of Rs. 17.46Ol- will be summarily rejected.
Any information furnished by the Tenderer if found incorrect at a later stage shall result in forfeiture of
Contractor's EMD, balance payments if any and termination of the contract.

Volrr'
(R.Balas
Asst.General Manager

RailTel Corporation of India Limited, Chennai

Page3 of62 Signature of Tenderer with seal


